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Voyage ID Date

SPL220614 June 14, 2022
SPL220630 June 30, 2022
SPL220819 August 19, 2022
SPL230201 February 1, 2023
SPL230222 February 22, 2023
SPL230311 March 11, 2023
SPL230421 April 21, 2023
SPL230429 April 29, 2023
SPL230613 June 13, 2023
SPL230623 June 23, 2023
SPL230630 June 30, 2023
SPL230710A July 10, 2023
SPL230726 July 26, 2023
SPL230807 August 7, 2023
SPL230819 August 19, 2023
SPL230826 August 26, 2023
SPL230905 September 5, 2023
SPL240209 February 9, 2024
SPL240209A February 9, 2024
SPL240216 February 16, 2024
SPL240226 February 26, 2024
SPL240307 March 7, 2024
SPL240317 March 17, 2024
SPL240317A March 17, 2024

Nights

7

10

10

10

10

16

12

12

10

17

10

10

10

14

Ship

Seven Seas Splendor®
Seven Seas Splendor®
Seven Seas Splendor®
Seven Seas Splendor®
Seven Seas Splendor®
Seven Seas Splendor®
Seven Seas Splendor®
Seven Seas Splendor®
Seven Seas Splendor®
Seven Seas Splendor®
Seven Seas Splendor®
Seven Seas Splendor®
Seven Seas Splendor®
Seven Seas Splendor®
Seven Seas Splendor®
Seven Seas Splendor®
Seven Seas Splendor®
Seven Seas Splendor®
Seven Seas Splendor®
Seven Seas Splendor®
Seven Seas Splendor®
Seven Seas Splendor®
Seven Seas Splendor®

Seven Seas Splendor®

—AHER&* v v R—V

From

Stockholm
Stockholm
Copenhagen
Miami
Miami
Miami

Rome

202241 H1H~

To
Copenhagen
Copenhagen
Stockholm
Miami

Miami

Miami

Athens (Piraeus)

(Civitavecchia)

Athens (Piraeus)  Barcelona
London Stockholm
(Southampton)
Stockholm Copenhagen
Copenhagen Stockholm
Stockholm Copenhagen
Copenhagen London
(Southampton)
London Copenhagen
(Southampton)
Copenhagen Stockholm
Stockholm Stockholm
Stockholm Copenhagen
Miami San Juan
Miami Bridgetown
San Juan Bridgetown
Bridgetown Bridgetown
Bridgetown San Juan
San Juan San Juan
SanJuan Miami

Category &

Supplement
Cat G-H

25%
Cat G-H
25%
Cat G-H
25%
Cat G-H
25%
Cat G-H
25%
Cat G-H
25%
Cat G-H
25%
Cat G-H
25%
Cat G-H
25%
Cat G-H
25%
Cat G-H
25%
Cat G-H
25%
Cat G-H
25%
Cat G-H
25%
Cat G-H
25%
Cat G-H
25%
Cat G-H
25%
Cat G-H
25%
Cat G-H
25%
Cat G-H
25%
Cat G-H
25%
Cat G-H
25%
Cat G-H
25%
Cat G-H
25%



SPL240324

SPL240324A

SPL240331

MAR220505

MAR220518

MAR220601

MAR220608

MAR220824

MAR220831

MAR220907

MAR220914

MAR220921

MAR221015

MAR221103

MAR221210

MAR221210A

MAR221220

MAR220629

MAR220720

MAR230530

MAR230530A

MAR230611

MAR230824

MAR230824A

MAR230903

MAR230917

March 24, 2024
March 24, 2024
March 31, 2024
May 5, 2022

May 18, 2022
June 1, 2022
June 8§, 2022
August 24, 2022
August 31, 2022
September 7, 2022
September 14,
2022

September 21,
2022

October 15, 2022
November 3, 2022
December 10,
2022

December 10,
2022

December 20,
2022

June 29, 2022
July 20, 2022
May 30, 2023
May 30, 2023
June 11, 2023
August 24, 2023
August 24, 2023

September 3, 2023

September 17,
2023

21

14

13

12

10

16

10

28

18

12

22

10

10

24

14

11

Seven Seas Splendor®
Seven Seas Splendor®

Seven Seas Splendor®

Seven Seas Mariner®

Seven Seas Mariner®

Seven Seas Mariner®

Seven Seas Mariner®

Seven Seas Mariner®

Seven Seas Mariner®

Seven Seas Mariner®

Seven Seas Mariner®

Seven Seas Mariner®

Seven Seas Mariner®

Seven Seas Mariner®

Seven Seas Mariner®

Seven Seas Mariner®

Seven Seas Mariner®

Seven Seas Mariner®

Seven Seas Mariner®

Seven Seas Mariner®

Seven Seas Mariner®

Seven Seas Mariner®

Seven Seas Mariner®

Seven Seas Mariner®

Seven Seas Mariner®

Seven Seas Mariner®

SanJuan

San Juan
Miami

San Francisco
Vancouver
Vancouver
Seward
Vancouver
Seward
Vancouver
Seward
Vancouver
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Buenos Aires
Buenos Aires
Rio de Janeiro
Vancouver
Seward
Barcelona
Barcelona
Venice
Venice
Venice
Barcelona

New York

Miami
Barcelona
Barcelona
Vancouver
Seward
Seward
Vancouver
Seward
Vancouver
Seward
Vancouver
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Lima (Callao)
Rio de Janeiro
Miami
Miami
Seward
Vancouver
Venice
Istanbul
Istanbul
Barcelona
New York
New York

Montreal

Cat G-H
25%
Cat G-H
25%
Cat G-H
25%
G-H
25%
Cat G-H
50%
Cat G-H
10%
Cat G-H
25%
Cat G-H
25%
Cat G-H
50%
Cat G-H
50%
Cat G-H
50%
Cat G-H
50%
Cat G-H
25%
Cat G-H
25%
Cat G-H
50%
Cat G-H
50%
Cat G-H
50%
Cat G-H
25%
Cat G-H
25%
Cat G-H
25%
Cat G-H
25%
Cat G-H
25%
Cat G-H
50%
Cat G-H
50%
Cat G-H
50%
Cat G-H
50%



MAR231009

MAR231020

MAR231031

MAR231115

MAR231202

VOY220425

VOY220505

VOY220616

VOY220811

VOY220823

VOY220902

VO0Y221002

VOY221002A

VOY221011

V0Y221021

VOY221031

VOY221221

VOY230405

VOY230305

VOY230419

VOY230419A

VOY230429

VOY230514

VOY230526

VOY230615

VOY230625A

October 9, 2023
October 20, 2023
October 31, 2023
November 15,
2023

December 2, 2023
April 25, 2022
May 5, 2022
June 16, 2022
August 11, 2022
August 23, 2022
September 2, 2022
October 2, 2022
October 2, 2022
October 11, 2022
October 21, 2022
October 31, 2022
December 21,
2022

April 5, 2023
March 5, 2023
April 19, 2023
April 19, 2023
April 29, 2023
May 14, 2023
May 26, 2023

June 15, 2023

June 25, 2023

11

11

15

10

10

10

10

12

10

12

19

10

10

12

15

14

10

10

19

12

10

19

Seven Seas Mariner®
Seven Seas Mariner®
Seven Seas Mariner®
Seven Seas Mariner®
Seven Seas Mariner®
Seven Seas Voyager®
Seven Seas Voyager®
Seven Seas Voyager®
Seven Seas Voyager®
Seven Seas Voyager®
Seven Seas Voyager®
Seven Seas Voyager®
Seven Seas Voyager®
Seven Seas Voyager®
Seven Seas Voyager®
Seven Seas Voyager®
Seven Seas Voyager®
Seven Seas Voyager®
Seven Seas Voyager®
Seven Seas Voyager®
Seven Seas Voyager®
Seven Seas Voyager®
Seven Seas Voyager®
Seven Seas Voyager®
Seven Seas Voyager®

Seven Seas Voyager®

New York
Montreal

New York
Miami

Miami
Barcelona
Rome
(Civitavecchia)
Bilbao
Copenhagen
London
(Southampton)
Amsterdam
Rome
(Civitavecchia)
Rome
(Civitavecchia)
Venice

Monte Carlo
Athens (Piraeus)
Cape Town
Miami

Buenos Aires
Barcelona
Barcelona
Venice

Athens (Piraeus)
Istanbul

Athens (Piraeus)

Barcelona

Montreal

New York
Miami

Miami

Miami

Rome
(Civitavecchia)
Athens (Piraeus)
London
(Southampton)
London
(Southampton)
Amsterdam
Lisbon

Venice

Monte Carlo
Monte Carlo
Athens (Piraeus)
Lisbon

Cape Town
Barcelona

Rio de Janeiro
Venice

Athens (Piraeus)
Athens (Piraeus)
Istanbul

Athens (Piraeus)

Barcelona

London
(Southampton)

Cat G-H
50%
Cat G-H
50%
Cat G-H
50%
Cat G-H
50%
Cat G-H
50%
Cat G-H
10%
Cat G-H
25%
Cat G-H
50%
Cat G-H
10%
Cat G-H
50%
Cat G-H
50%
Cat G-H
50%
Cat G-H
50%
Cat G-H
50%
Cat G-H
25%
Cat G-H
25%
Cat G-H
50%
Cat G-H
50%
Cat G-H
25%
Cat G-H
25%
Cat G-H
25%
Cat G-H
25%
Cat G-H
25%
Cat G-H
25%
Cat G-H
25%
Cat G-H
25%



VOY230702

VOY230714

VOY231029

VOY231108

VOY231213

VOY240219

VOY240309

VOY240309A

VOY240319

NAV230105

NAV220401

NAV220408

NAV221023

NAV221212

NAV230112

NAV230123

NAV230213

NAV230223

NAV230306

NAV230313

NAV230421

NAV230505

NAV230520

NAV230531

NAV230611

NAV230919

July 2, 2023

July 14, 2023
October 29, 2023
November 8, 2023
December 13,
2023

February 19, 2024
March 9, 2024
March 9, 2024
March 19, 2024
January 5, 2023
April 1, 2022

April 8, 2022
October 23, 2022
December 12,
2022

January 12, 2023
January 23, 2023
February 13, 2023
February 23, 2023
March 6, 2023
March 13, 2023
April 21, 2023
May 5, 2023

May 20, 2023
May 31, 2023

June 11, 2023

September 19,
2023

12

14

10

10

15

19

10

28

18

10

14

10

11

11

10

11

10

14

15

11

11

12

10

Seven Seas Voyager®
Seven Seas Voyager®
Seven Seas Voyager®
Seven Seas Voyager®
Seven Seas Voyager®
Seven Seas Voyager®
Seven Seas Voyager®
Seven Seas Voyager®
Seven Seas Voyager®
Seven Seas Navigator®
Seven Seas Navigator®
Seven Seas Navigator®
Seven Seas Navigator®
Seven Seas Navigator®
Seven Seas Navigator®
Seven Seas Navigator®
Seven Seas Navigator®
Seven Seas Navigator®
Seven Seas Navigator®
Seven Seas Navigator®
Seven Seas Navigator®
Seven Seas Navigator®
Seven Seas Navigator®
Seven Seas Navigator®
Seven Seas Navigator®

Seven Seas Navigator®

Lisbon

London

(Southampton)

Venice

Venice

Cape Town

Santiago (San

Antonio)
Buenos Aires

Buenos Aires

Rio de Janeiro

Miami
Bridgetown
Bridgetown
New York
Miami
Miami
Miami
Bridgetown
Bridgetown
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Montreal
New York
Montreal

Barcelona

London

(Southampton)

Copenhagen
Venice
Barcelona
Cape Town

Buenos Aires

Rio de Janeiro

Lisbon
Lisbon
Miami
Bridgetown
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Bridgetown
Bridgetown
Miami
Miami
Miami
Miami
Montreal
New York
Montreal
New York

Lisbon

Cat G-H
25%
Cat G-H
25%
Cat G-H
25%
Cat G-H
25%
Cat G-H
25%
Cat G-H
25%
Cat G-H
25%
Cat G-H
25%
Cat G-H
25%
Cat F-H
50%
Cat F-H
50%
Cat F-H
50%
Cat F-H
50%
Cat F-H
50%
Cat F-H
50%
Cat F-H
50%
Cat F-H
50%
Cat F-H
50%
Cat F-H
50%
Cat F-H
50%
Cat F-H
50%
Cat F-H
50%
Cat F-H
50%
Cat F-H
50%
Cat F-H
50%
Cat F-H
50%



NAV230929

NAV231009

NAV231019

NAV231222

NAV240304

NAV240322

EXP220806

EXP220806A

EXP220813

EXP230614

EXP230621

EXP230628

EXP230719

EXP230726

EXP230802

EXP230809

EXP230823

EXP230830

EXP230906

EXP240501

September 29,
2023

October 9, 2023
October 19, 2023
December 22,
2023

March 4, 2024
March 22, 2024
August 6, 2022
August 6, 2022
August 13, 2022
June 14, 2023
June 21, 2023
June 28, 2023
July 19, 2023
July 26, 2023
August 2, 2023
August 9, 2023
August 23, 2023
August 30, 2023

September 6, 2023

May 1, 2024

10

10

10

19

18

14

14

Seven Seas Navigator®
Seven Seas Navigator®
Seven Seas Navigator®
Seven Seas Navigator®
Seven Seas Navigator®
Seven Seas Navigator®
Seven Seas Explorer®
Seven Seas Explorer®
Seven Seas Explorer®
Seven Seas Explorer®
Seven Seas Explorer®
Seven Seas Explorer®
Seven Seas Explorer®
Seven Seas Explorer®
Seven Seas Explorer®
Seven Seas Explorer®
Seven Seas Explorer®
Seven Seas Explorer®
Seven Seas Explorer®

Seven Seas Explorer®

Lisbon
Valletta
Venice
Singapore
Auckland

Bali (Benoa)
Rome
(Civitavecchia)
Rome
(Civitavecchia)
Venice
Vancouver
Seward
Vancouver
Seward
Vancouver
Seward
Vancouver
Vancouver
Seward

Vancouver

Vancouver

Valletta

Venice

Athens (Piraeus)
Sydney

Bali (Benoa)
Bangkok (Laem
Chabang)
Venice

Athens (Piraeus)
Athens (Piraeus)
Seward
Vancouver
Seward
Vancouver
Seward
Vancouver
Seward

Seward
Vancouver

Seward

Seward

Cat F-H
50%
Cat F-H
50%
Cat F-H
50%
Cat F-H
50%
Cat F-H
50%
Cat F-H
50%
Cat G-H
25%
Cat G-H
25%
Cat G-H
25%
Cat G-H
25%
Cat G-H
25%
Cat G-H
25%
Cat G-H
25%
Cat G-H
25%
Cat G-H
25%
Cat G-H
25%
Cat G-H
25%
Cat G-H
25%
Cat G-H
25%
Cat G-H
25%



